s VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: FY 2023 PAVEMENT MARKING REPLACE_MENT PROGRAM

PROJECTNO.: '

LOCATION: Various = - , CHANGE ORDER: __ 1 and Final _
CONTRACTOR: V_Supe,r_io:,r_ Road Striping, Inc. . . DATE: } ,.1'0/26{_2,02__3_,
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a Final Balancing Change Order that will increase the current
Contract amount, B! ot St A e i
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] _ $23,207.10
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] N $0.00_
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3} i $23,207.10
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] _..513,371.20
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] i $3657830

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+{4]) __$13,371.20 .

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N
BUDGET ESTIMATE: ..536,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: . $25,000.00

10/25/23 Approved By: e
ate “Director of Finznce N 7 " Date

.;&proved By: . ) o 5
: “Dat StKor25%)  Vfillage Manager o " Date
y ' P 2- /ey zwprovedﬁpwo—p N
Village Engineer ' " Date  CHke2%  iliage Presidérit __—~ Date
F A B
—_— . | 1o/31has Aﬁest:_&_,zp%«e, /Jj’?’\b%p |

Date Village L lerk Date:

Wipfh

\/Agsistant D fector ol Fiflance

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
) pe_rmits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




